OverView: TxSL20
Feature:
Dimensions:
Application:
neowave.tech01
Utilizes a precision oil-filled diffusion silicon
core with high overload capacity.
Remarkable resistance to corrosion and wear.

Display
Cable length
Order Informations:
Despite all attempts to guarantee accuracy in this specification,Neo Wave cannot be held liable for any
damage injury, loss, or expense due to errors or omissions. Product specification and design might change
without prior notice in pursuit of technical enhancements.
For technical support please contact: support@neowave.tech
neowave.tech03
Submersible Liquid Level Tranducer
4~20mA（Two-wired）
 0.5~4.5V（Three-wired）
2.0 = 2m
1 1.0 = 1m
D2=Explosion-proof
digital display type
N=Without display
M =Directly outlet
0.5 = 0.5％F.S.
CM=Centimeter
M M=Meter
 0~5V（Three-wired ）
V10
RS
V10 = 0~10V（Three-wired ）
RS = RS485
0~0.5…200mH2O